Cutter Stacker
Enhance your label production
The GoDEX cutter stacker is a powerful tool to enhance your label production,
specifically in textile applications. After the labels have been printed and cut, the stacker
will pile them up for easy and orderly collection. The integrated heavy duty cutter has
an adjustable cut line and a life cycle of over 1 million cuts with most materials up to
325g/m² before sharpening. The blades can be sharpened up to 4 times! Originally design-
ed for textile application this cutter stacker can handle materials ranging from satin care
labels to thick cardboard hang tags. Various integrated solutions avoid issues with static
electricity. The CS1000 Cutter Stacker requires virtually no maintenance and comes with
three years warranty on non-wearing parts. Mounting it is uncomplicated and it is easy
adjustable to label sizes up to 100mm wide. The cutter-stacker will automatically pause
the printer when full. All mechanical parts are easy accessible for servicing. In spite of
its uncompromising quality the CS1000 remains very affordable and combined with a ZX
series printer it is definitely the best value print-cut-stack solution on the market today.
Diverse Applications
Warehouse management Logistics Manufacture Packaging
Product Specifications
GoDEX Cutter Stacker
Description
The GoDEX Cutter Stacker is a powerful tool to enhance your label production. After the labels have been printed and cut,
the stacker will pile them up for easy and orderly collection. The integrated heavy duty cutter has an adjustable cut line
and a guaranteed life cycle of over 1 million cuts with most materials up to 325g/m2 before sharpening. The blades can be
sharpened up to 4 times! Originally designed for textile applications this cutter-stacker can handle materials ranging from
satin care labels to thick cardboard hang tags. Various integrated solutions avoid issues with static electricity.
The CS1000 Cutter Stacker requires virtually no maintenance and comes with three years warranty on non-wearing parts.
Mounting it is uncomplicated and it is easy adjustable to label sizes up to 100mm wide. The cutter-stacker will automa-
tically pause the printer when full. All mechanical parts are easy accessible for servicing. In spite of its uncompromising
quality the CS1000 remains very affordable and combined with a ZX series printer it is definitely the best value print-cut-
stack solution on the market today.
Compatible Printers
ZX1200i+CS (203dpi, up to 10ips)
ZX1300i+CS (300dpi, up to 7ips)
ZX1600i+CS (600dpi, up to 4ips)
For printer specifications:
See the respective printer brochure.
Suitable materials Satin, nylon, patch labels, paper, card board, hang tags, PP, PVC, PE
Label width Min. 20mm - max. 100mm (95mm if the material is on a liner)
Label length Min. 20mm
Label thickness 0,045mm - 0,85mm (50μ-800μ)
   Label weight     Up to 325g/m2
  Estimate blade life without sharpening Paper, nylon care label > 1 mio cuts, polyester satin > 400.000 cuts
Performance Up to 120 labels/minute
Options Printer table stand for safe and flexible placement. Art. no: CS-1000-STAND
Power
Overall Dimensions
24V/1.5A max. Power take-off from printer
Length (incl. printer and stand) 651mm
Height (incl. printer and stand) 437mm
Width (incl. printer and stand) 270mm
Weight (excluding stand assembly) 7Kg without printer / 20Kg including printer
Article no. CS-1000-100-ZX CS1000-ZX Model Name